(OEM AUTOMATIC |

OEM Automatic Ltd

Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6Z2G
0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

840 SERIES DIRECTIONAL VALVE

Solenoid/spring diaphragm valve

840-5728400410

840, 4/2, 200 I/min, dirrectional valve

e Compressed Air Connection 6x1

« |P65

« Temperature range -15°C to +50°C
« Nominal Flow Qn = 200 I/min

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Aventics Directional Valve - Series 840 - 4/2 - Solenoid/Spring Diaphragm Poppet Valve.

TECHNICAL DATA

IP class

Material of seals

Nominal flow

Oil content max

Operating pressure max
Operating pressure min
Particle size max

Power consumption
Response time off
Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min
Weight

Voltage dc

P65
NBR
200 I/min
1 mg/m?
10 bar
15 bar
50 um
16 W
12ms
50 °C
-15°C
0.096 kg

12V

AVENTICS

Available in 24vDC, 24vAC, 110vAC and 220/230vAC.
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